Lacroix

APRIL

Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
4/1 412
Ealy release no lunch no school
4/5 4/6 a/7 4/8 4/9

Mozzarella Sticks w/
Marinara, salad and

snack

Chicken Burritos with
season corn and fruit

Pulled Pork with
Coleslaw and Chips

Chicken Parmesan with
Bowtie Pasta and
pudding

Pizza and salad, snack

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

Chicken Patty with
Waffle Fries, cookie

Beef and Cheese
Quesadilla, rice and
snack

Chicken and Veg Stir-fry
with Rice and fruit

Spaghetti and Meatballs
with Garlic Bread and
snack

Pizza and salad, snack

4/19

4/20

4/21

4/22

4/23

Chicken Nuggets with
French Fries, and

brownie

Turkey BLT wrap with
chips

Boneless BBQ Ribs with
mac and cheese and
pudding

Lemon Cream Chicken
over Rice Florentine and
dessert

Pizza and salad, snack

4/26

4/27

4/28

4/29

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
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