Lacroix

APRIL

7				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			4/1 Ealy release no lunch	no school
4/5	4/6	4/7	4/8	4/9
Mozzarella Sticks w/ Marinara, salad and snack	Chicken Burritos with season corn and fruit	Pulled Pork with Coleslaw and Chips	Chicken Parmesan with Bowtie Pasta and pudding	Pizza and salad, snack
4/12	4/13	4/14	4/15	4/16
Chicken Patty with Waffle Fries, cookie	Beef and Cheese Quesadilla, rice and snack	Chicken and Veg Stir-fry with Rice and fruit	Spaghetti and Meatballs with Garlic Bread and snack	Pizza and salad, snack
4/19	4/20	4/21	4/22	4/23
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries, and brownie	Turkey BLT wrap with chips	Boneless BBQ Ribs with mac and cheese and pudding	Lemon Cream Chicken over Rice Florentine and dessert	Pizza and salad, snack
4/26	4/27	4/28	4/29	
NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	